

STATE OF CONNECTICUT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

FOR THE STATE COLLEGES

P.O. Box 2008

NEW BRITAIN, CONNECTICUT 06050

TEL. NEW BRITAIN: 2033229-1607

TEX XVANTEORDX 203x566x7873x

RESOLUTION

concerning

SIGNING OF DOCUMENTS

For The

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR STATE COLLEGES

March 9, 1979

RESOLVED, That the following individual be authorized to sign necessary and appropriate payrolls, contracts, agreements, or documents executed under the policies of the Board of Trustees for the State Colleges:

M. Rita Levy, Assistant Executive Officer for Finance and Management, Board of Trustees for the Connecticut State Colleges.

A Certified True Copy:

James A. Frost Executive Director

Δ

STATE OF CONNECTICUT - DEPARTMENT OF THE COMPTROLLER

CENTRAL PAYROLL DIVISION

AGENCY PAYROLL NO.

147

AGENCY NAME		
Doard of Trustees of State Colleges		
The following persons are authorized to sign payrolls and payroll expenditure certificates		
Signature Assermand	SIGNATURE Arrold IN Bounton	
NXWE (Type) Frederic W. Rossomando	NAME (Type) Arnold W. Boynton	
Executive Officer for Finance and Management	Associate for Fiscal Affairs	
SIGNATURE Beta Levy	SIGNATURE	
NAME (Type) M. Rita Levy	NAME (Type)	
Assistant Executive Officer for Finance and	TITLE	
SIGNATURE Management Minstern Compares	SIGNATURE	•
NAME (Type) Brendan J. Kennedy	NAME (Type)	
Assistant to the Executive Director	TITLE	
SIGNED (Agency head) James A. Frost Muli Executive	Director	DATE 3/8/79

PAYROLL AUTHORIZATION CARD CO-773 NEW 1-71

Office of the Executive Director

P.O. BOX 2008 NEW BRITAIN, CONNECTICUT 06050

Telephone: (203) 827-7700

March 19, 1979

TO: The Honorable Barbara B. Kennelly, Secretary of State
The Honorable J. Edward Caldwell, Comptroller
The Honorable Carl Ajello, Attorney General
Mrs. Sandra Biloon, State Personnel Director
Auditors of Public Accounts
Office of Policy and Management

Attached is copy of Board Resolution #79-34 authorizing M. Rita Levy, Assistant Executive Officer for Finance and Management, to sign official documents for the Board of Trustees for the State Colleges. The resolution was adopted by the Board at its regular meeting on March 9, 1979.

E. A. Miggins

Associate for Board Affairs

Att.